
   
 
 
  December 1 – 7, 2023 
 
 

Friday, December 1  Shortened Friday Schedule 
Breakfast  7:15 am - Cafeteria 
Lunch  12:25 pm - Cafeteria 
Sunset  4:02 pm 
Supper  5:00 pm - Cafeteria 
Journey to Bethlehem Music Groups   5:00 pm – Buses Load Behind Cafeteria 
Vespers  7:30 pm – UCA Church, Worship Dress 
   
Sabbath, December 2   
Music Tour Leaves for Summit Church  8:00 am – Busses Load Music Building 
Sabbath School  10:00 am – Assembly Hall 
Church   11:00 am – UCA Church  
Lunch  12:15 pm - Cafeteria 
Sunset  4:00 pm 
Supper  5:05 pm – Cafeteria  
Sundown Meditation  5:20 pm – Respective Dorms 
SNA – Movie & Christmas Cookies  6:15 pm – Girls Dorm Chapel 

Sunday, December 3  Winter Banquet 
Breakfast in Dorms  10:00 am - Cafeteria 
Banquet Activities  1:00 – 3:00 pm  
Banquet   5:00 pm – Doors Open in Cafeteria 

Monday, December 4  A Day  
Breakfast  7:15 am - Cafeteria 
Lunch  12:35 pm - Cafeteria 
Supper  5:05 pm - Cafeteria 
Rec Time/Intramural  6:00-7:30 pm - Gym 
Worship  7:45 pm - Respective Dorms 

Tuesday, December 5   B Day  
Breakfast  7:15 am - Cafeteria 
Lunch   12:35 pm - Cafeteria 
Supper   5:05 pm - Cafeteria 
Student Town Trip  5:30 pm – Buses Load by Flagpole 
Rec Time/Intramural  6:00-7:30 pm - Gym 
Worship  7:45 pm - Respective Dorms 

Wednesday, December 6  A Day  
Breakfast  7:15 am - Cafeteria 
Lunch   12:35 pm - Cafeteria 
Supper   5:05 pm - Cafeteria 
Rec Time/Intramural  6:00-7:30 pm - Gym 
Worship  7:45 pm - Respective Dorms 

Thursday, December 7  B Day - Week of Prayer Schedule 
Breakfast  7:15 am - Cafeteria 
Lunch   12:35 pm - Cafeteria 
Supper   5:05 – pm Cafeteria 
Basketball Home Games - GJV (3 pm), BJV (4:30), GV (6:00), BV (7:30) 3:00-7:30 pm - Gym 
Worship  7:45 pm - Respective Dorms 

Weekend Team on Duty Erin Tungesvik & Team 3  
Women’s Deans on Duty Cell 509-879-6946  
Men’s Deans on Duty Cell 509-879-6124  


